
Championship Standings
Season 2024 Status: 10/10/2024

No. Driver Team Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10
1 17 Philippe Wils Speedlover / Q1 Trackracing 345 38 31 DNC 27 28 31 50 45 50 45
2 7 Niels Troost Team GP Elite 300 50 50 31 17 40 40 22 50
3 3 Menno van de Grijspaarde Team GP Elite 300 24 22 28 31 26 31 38 31 36 33
4 11 Graham King W.D.P. Racing 292 30 30 34 25 34 25 31 38 18 27
5 13 Mees Muller PG Motorsport 289 32 34 38 35 38 35 DNC DNC 41 36
6 969 Lennart Hiemstra Triple & Crown Racing 288 31 41 23 15 72 40 DNC 30 36
7 112 Alfred Lenferink Hans Weijs Motorsport 208 19 26 14 12 23 25 17 26 23 23
8 5 Bas Barenbrug Bas Koeten Racing 203 19 17 21 19 21 20 21 21 22 22
9 19 Dino van der Geest Team GP Elite 202 16 22 30 28 16 28 DNC DNC 33 29

10 99 Michael Cool Belgium Racing 172 32 29 DNC 50 32 29 DNC DNC
11 23 Caspar Hogeboom Team GP Elite 148 14 13 17 13 15 16 18 18 12 12
12 927 Tyler Eaton RFF Motorsport 147 26 27 18 23 30 23
13 57 Nicolas Vandierendonck Q1 Trackracing 139 45 33 25 36
14 37 Hans Weijs Hans Weijs Motorsport 100 50 50
15 56 Alexandra Vateva Laptime Performance 91 41 50
16 54 Jan Lauryssen Belgium Racing 90 50 40
17 969 Nick Drogtrop Triple & Crown Racing 82 82
18 14 Koen Munnichs Team GP Elite 80 40 40
19 55 Filip Teunkens Q1 Trackracing 77 36 41
20 911 Francois Mélotte NGT Racing 66 12 13 19 22
21 4 Floris Dullaart Team GP Elite 65 45 20
22 927 Sander Pielkenrood RFF Motorsport 61 30 31
23 75 Belle Rappange Team GP Elite 53 20 DNC 13 20
24 989 Henk van Norel Snel Motorsport 51 DNC 26 25
25 22 Sam Shahin Team GP Elite 47 26 21
26 14 Peter Munnichs Team GP Elite 46 17 29
27 927 Ronald van Vliet RFF Motorsport 46 28 18
28 84 Sam Scholten PG Motorsport 34 19 15
29 2 Paulius Zadeika Team GP Elite 28 13 15
30 27 Martijn Peters JW Raceservice 26 26 DNC
31 46 Michel Arfman PG Motorsport 14 14 DNC
32 10 Kurt Hensen Speedlover 0 DNC DNC

No. Driver Team Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10
1 7 Niels Troost Team GP Elite 171 25 25 20 16 20 20 20 25
2 99 Michael Cool Belgium Racing 89 16 16 DNC 25 16 16 DNC DNC
3 56 Alexandra Vateva Laptime Performance 50 25 25
4 37 Hans Weijs Hans Weijs Motorsport 50 25 25
5 54 Jan Lauryssen Belgium Racing 45 25 20
6 4 Floris Dullaart Team GP Elite 45 25 20
7 14 Koen Munnichs Team GP Elite 40 20 20
8 27 Martijn Peters JW Raceservice 20 20 DNC

No. Driver Team Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10
1 17 Philippe Wils Speedlover / Q1 Trackracing 201 25 20 DNC 16 20 20 25 25 25 25
2 969 Lennart Hiemstra Triple & Crown Racing 182 20 25 16 11 50 20 DNC 20 20
3 112 Alfred Lenferink Hans Weijs Motorsport 122 11 16 11 10 16 16 13 16 13
4 57 Nicolas Vandierendonck Q1 Trackracing 81 25 20 16 20
5 969 Nick Drogtrop Triple & Crown Racing 50 50
6 911 Francois Mélotte NGT Racing 46 10 10 13 13
7 55 Filip Teunkens Q1 Trackracing 45 20 25
8 22 Sam Shahin Team GP Elite 29 16 13
9 2 Paulius Zadeika Team GP Elite 24 13 11

10 14 Peter Munnichs Team GP Elite 16 16
11 46 Michel Arfman PG Motorsport 11 11 DNC
12 10 Kurt Hensen Speedlover 0 DNC DNC

No. Driver Team Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10
1 13 Mees Muller PG Motorsport 200 25 25 25 25 25 25 DNC DNC 25 25
2 19 Dino van der Geest Team GP Elite 125 16 16 20 20 13 20 DNC DNC 20
3 927 Tyler Eaton RFF Motorsport 108 20 20 16 16 20 16
4 927 Sander Pielkenrood RFF Motorsport 50 25 25
5 75 Belle Rappange Team GP Elite 32 16 DNC 16

No. Driver Team Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10
1 3 Menno van de Grijspaarde Team GP Elite 225 20 20 20 25 20 25 25 20 25 25
2 11 Graham King W.D.P. Racing 218 25 25 25 20 25 20 20 25 13 20
3 5 Bas Barenbrug Bas Koeten Racing 138 16 16 16 16 16 16 13 13 16
4 23 Caspar Hogeboom Team GP Elite 100 13 13 13 13 13 13 11 11
5 989 Henk van Norel Snel Motorsport 32 DNC 16 16
6 927 Sander Pielkenrood RFF Motorsport 13 13
7 84 Sam Scholten PG Motorsport 11 11
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